
Crota 13 06 21 MX2 Elite Fast - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 197 ARBINI G. 1:42.167
Migliore

1 1:43.318 09:40:38.120

2 2:11.911 09:42:50.031

3 1:42.718 09:44:32.749

4 2:09.801 09:46:42.550

5 1:44.042 09:48:26.592

6 2:30.280 09:50:56.872

7 1:55.590 09:52:52.462

8 1:42.167 09:54:34.629

 Po. 2 - # 818 BOGA E. + 02.093
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.646 09:40:34.203

2 2:05.071 09:42:39.274

3 1:44.260 09:44:23.534

4 2:03.884 09:46:27.418

5 4:03.469 09:50:30.887

6 1:46.304 09:52:17.191

 Po. 3 - # 10 DOLCI L. + 03.759
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.247 09:41:09.552

2 3:08.348 09:44:17.900

3 1:45.926 09:46:03.826

4 1:46.988 09:47:50.814

5 4:08.782 09:51:59.596

6 1:47.339 09:53:46.935

 Po. 4 - # 517 CASPANI P. + 04.981
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.800 09:40:56.666

2 2:17.163 09:43:13.829

3 1:47.148 09:45:00.977

4 2:10.822 09:47:11.799

5 1:47.324 09:48:59.123

6 3:06.400 09:52:05.523

7 2:08.051 09:54:13.574

 Po. 5 - # 717 MONTI S. + 05.166
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.860 09:41:18.288

2 2:13.402 09:43:31.690

3 1:49.326 09:45:21.016

4 2:19.205 09:47:40.221

5 1:47.333 09:49:27.554

6 2:46.494 09:52:14.048

7 1:47.589 09:54:01.637

 Po. 6 - # 377 CARNEVALE F. + 05.480
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.282 09:41:16.372

2 1:48.738 09:43:05.110

3 3:39.442 09:46:44.552

4 1:49.588 09:48:34.140

5 3:34.059 09:52:08.199

6 1:47.647 09:53:55.846

 Po. 7 - # 800 VARONE G. + 05.552
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.425 09:40:52.446

2 1:48.224 09:42:40.670

3 2:19.107 09:44:59.777

4 2:00.676 09:47:00.453

5 2:03.950 09:49:04.403

6 1:56.130 09:51:00.533

7 1:47.719 09:52:48.252

 Po. 8 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. + 06.220
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.387 09:41:52.385

2 1:49.308 09:43:41.693

3 2:32.150 09:46:13.843

4 1:49.388 09:48:03.231

5 3:36.884 09:51:40.115

6 1:49.044 09:53:29.159

 Po. 9 - # 839 PAISSAN L. + 06.935
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.487 09:41:05.470

2 2:16.300 09:43:21.770

3 1:49.102 09:45:10.872

4 2:09.227 09:47:20.099

5 2:03.626 09:49:23.725

6 1:50.674 09:51:14.399

7 2:21.504 09:53:35.903

 Po. 10 - # 736 STAURENGHI M.+ 06.979
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.214 09:41:09.177

2 3:29.495 09:44:38.672

3 1:49.858 09:46:28.530

4 3:09.600 09:49:38.130

5 1:49.146 09:51:27.276

6 2:54.661 09:54:21.937

 Po. 11 - # 731 VENDRUSCOLO A.+ 06.985
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.152 09:42:02.168

2 2:26.652 09:44:28.820

3 1:50.761 09:46:19.581

4 5:14.897 09:51:34.478

5 1:50.323 09:53:24.801

 Po. 12 - # 336 RIZZI L. + 08.220
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.387 09:41:25.545

2 2:14.109 09:43:39.654

3 1:58.851 09:45:38.505

4 2:10.080 09:47:48.585

5 1:51.640 09:49:40.225

6 2:13.328 09:51:53.553

7 1:57.062 09:53:50.615

 Po. 13 - # 110 MANZO M. + 11.482
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.674 09:42:22.174

2 2:26.542 09:44:48.716

3 1:54.436 09:46:43.152

4 2:25.699 09:49:08.851

5 1:53.649 09:51:02.500

6 2:27.243 09:53:29.743

 Po. 14 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 11.970
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.504 09:41:41.297

2 2:16.824 09:43:58.121

3 1:56.978 09:45:55.099

4 2:22.267 09:48:17.366

5 1:54.384 09:50:11.750

6 2:18.261 09:52:30.011

7 1:54.137 09:54:24.148

 Po. 15 - # 713 TITA A. + 15.921
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.511 09:42:54.383

2 1:58.088 09:44:52.471

3 1:59.989 09:46:52.460

4 4:49.441 09:51:41.901

5 2:02.309 09:53:44.210

 Po. 16 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A. + 26.374
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.452 09:42:53.224

2 2:14.719 09:45:07.943

3 2:14.816 09:47:22.759

4 2:12.087 09:49:34.846

5 2:11.323 09:51:46.169

6 2:08.541 09:53:54.710

Fastest lap: 1:42.167 
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